field of finance and economic. 
 2 Past remuneration Nil
 3  Recognition or awards None
 4 Job profile and his suitability He is having 23 years experience in Finance/Economics,
    and also has knowledge in National Trade and Industry.
 5 Remuneration proposed Rs. 2,50,000/- per month (Rupees Two Lacs Fifty Thousand 
  Only)
 6 Comparative remuneration profile with respect to Though the exact latest data of the comparative profile with
 industry, size of the company, profile of the position  remuneration of the CEO/MD/Key Personnel of Financial
 and person. Services Companies is not available, however generally the